### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	INEW ACCIONWENT	PPLICATION NUMBER 9121015	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
Name		Execution Date	
eToro Group Ltd.		10/30/2013	

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	eToro Group Ltd	
II I	281 Waterfront Drive, Road Town Tortola VG 1110	
Country:	VG	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	IL	

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: eToro Group Ltd
Address: 281 Waterfront Drive,

Road Town Tortola VG 1110

Country: VG

TRADEMARK REEL: 005161 FRAME: 0868

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005161 FRAME: 0869

**RECORDED: 11/30/2013**